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200807160002
86570

07/16/2008
10:39:21

STOCK
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Grantor RELEASES BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

35 150 200712060005
52730

Lot#:49
Book:35
Pg:150
Sub:CHELSEA
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200807160002
86580

07/16/2008
10:39:22

STOCK
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 64 200609120004
50400

Lot#:415
Book:37 Pg:64
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT

200807160002
86590

07/16/2008
10:39:23

STOCK
BUILDING
SUPPLY INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

BUILDER
SYSTEMS LLC

37 64 200609120004
50400

Lot#:419
Book:37 Pg:64
Sub:WILD
TIMBER
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT


