Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= STOCK BUILDING SUPPLY INC; Date Recorded= 2008/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200807160002 86570	07/16/2008 10:39:21	STOCK BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC			35	150	200712060005 52730	Lot#:49 Book:35 Pg:150 Sub:CHELSEA RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200807160002 86580	07/16/2008 10:39:22	STOCK BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC			37	64	200609120004 50400	Lot#:415 Book:37 Pg:64 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200807160002 86590	07/16/2008 10:39:23	STOCK BUILDING SUPPLY INC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BUILDER SYSTEMS LLC			37	64	200609120004 50400	Lot#:419 Book:37 Pg:64 Sub:WILD TIMBER PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT